
Adams Co. DHIA Heron-Run Farm
17
358
35
75

Timothy R Peachey
Carla

Chester & Carole Smith
503
565
650
748
788

Tom & Gloria Coffman
Ada

Sangray Farms
26
327
330
369
400
434

Ed & Sharon Parsons
130

(Continued from Page 825)

Jo Jen Hess
Jewel J

Mark Gieron
86
106

Merle A Herr
$5
500
538

3 2-8 287

3 3-4 305
3 3-5 305

3 7-11 305
3 4-6 305
3 3-11 305

Huntingdon County DHIA
November, 1992 7-7

5-8
5-8
4-8
3-10
3-1

Herd
Owner/Cow’t
Name

Age At
Brd Calving

Seven Stars Farm
556

Daland Farms
Defeat
Robin

State Correctional
260

Samuel K Byler
251
296

Gerald & Bernard McMath
Dumbo
Bet

Roland G Voder
Lbby
Ariel

Geary Shade & Sons
Feather
Tonya

22,907

305
305

24,979
29,224

Water Quality
An IMPORTANT

Ingredient In
Livestock Management

*

It’s a fact! Contaminated water can have a costly effect on your livestock and
poultry performance. Our years of experience plus hundreds of farm related
treatment systems has proven the validity and practicality of correcting con-
taminated water.

Call us todayfor treatment of:
* Nitrates * Bacteria * Iron * Sulfates

* pH - Acidity/Alkalinity

(ji) Martin Water Conditioning Co.
SPECIALISTS IN FARM WATER TREATMENT

tfdsjAi cie«|. 546 New Holland Ave
Lancaster. PA 17602

(717) 393-3612
Along Rte 23

740 E Lincoln Ave.
Myerstown, PA 17067

(717) 866-7555
Along Rte 422

WATER SYSTEMS

We Serve PA & Surrounding States

Lancaster Farming, Saturday, February 6, 1993-827

tannery Road Farm
77
98
158
194
203
213

Ed & Nancy Quigley
lOSRoxa

Terry & Cathy Eutzy
Meggie

Harry & Robin Barnett
201

941 5

Lakevue Farms
Bonhawk

Colonial Farm Estate
100
745
575

Locust Lane Farm
0211
Y232

6-5
5-10
4-2
3-3
2-11
2-11

4-4
3-2
3-3

297
305

26,480
29,292
26,964
24,058
25,159
26,604

23,722
24,842

Warwick H.S.
To Host Soy Conference

LmTz (Lancaster Co.) rclated t 0 National Soybean inform soybean producers of how
Warwick High School has been checkoff and allow producers in checkoff dollars are managed,
selected as one of400 sites to host 28 states to question ySB mem- who makes decisions, how pro-
town hall meeting satellite tele- hers about checkoff grams arc determined, and how
conferences for soybean growers A„ soybean inviled the checkoff benefits producers,
in March. t 0 attend one 0f two town hall Updates of producer-funded Soy-

TTie interactive telecasts, spon- meetings being held on Monday. Diesel and production research

D°re M.
S°^bean March 1, at 8 p.m. and Tuesday. projects and changes in European

Board (USB), will address issues March 2, at 10 a.m. at the War- and Asian marketing strategies
wick High School. Reservations W >H be provided,
can be made by calling (800) During a special segment, pro-
-462-6866 between 9:30 a.m. and 9 duccrs will gel tips for a success-
p m ful marketing year from nationally

The teleconferences will help known marketing strategist Rich-
ard Brock.

22,241

24,085
20,302

24,016
23,113
27,106

Days In Milk Protein
Milk Lbs. Lbs.

24,721

28,156
23,441

24,514

26,037
25,360

25,437
26,296

24,932
23,717

Everything for irrigation...

•Aluminum Tubing
from 2" thru 12" dia. '

• High Pressure Ring-
Lock Pipe

Solid Set Systems
.■*' z'’,/ • Custom fabrication of

vV Kf 'r ' customer-preferred couplers
*** • ‘ <-■ to Hastings Tubing

„ \T>fr A complete line of steel & aluminum fittings

V> ;■ Toll Free 1-800-759-8823

• 4"x.072 & 5"x.078
Wheel Line Pipe

P.O. Box 728 • Hastings, NE 68902-0728 • FAX (402) 463-4355

962
903

861
925
887

798

305
305

305
305

Willis Sharp
RR 03 Box 109 G

Stoystown, Pa 15563
814-893*5081

6-7 305
5-1 305
4-3 305
4-1 283

4-1 305

305
305
305
305
305

25,949
26,836
31,498
25,689

28,023

24.040
26,114
26,991
28,980
26,408

29,673

-■29,530
25,777
28,102
26,885
25,415
23,079

815
797
872
759

785
801
787
846
813

5-11

LAND PRIDE CE
PRIMARY SEEDER

g
from the Seeding Experts

Land Pride quality and Great Plains grain drill technology is built
into this rugged and productive Primary Seeder. Used for planting a
wide variety of grass seed in prepared seedbeds, this tool is
designedfor low maintenance and easy of use. Features are built
to assure you of a top quality planting job and top quality result.

PENNSYLVANIA Tractor Parts Co.
335 Central Road

Bloomsburg, PA 17815
717-784-0250

Deerfield Ag & Tun
Center, Inc.

RR 2 Box 212
Watsonlown, PA 17777

717-538-3557

Straley Farm Supply, Inc.
1760 East Canal Road

Dover, PA 17315
717-292-2631 Stouffer Bros. Inc.

1066 Lincoln Way West
Chambersburg, PA 17201Keller Brothers

R 7 Box 405
Lebanon, PA 17042

717-949-6501
1950 Fruitville Pike

Lancaster, PA 17601
717-569-2500

NEW JERSEY 1
717-263-8424 Caldwell Tractor &

Equipment, Inc.
480 U S. Route 46

Fairfield. N J. 07006
201-227-6772

Rodlo Tractor Sales
North While Horse Pike
Hammonton, N J. 08037

609-561-0141
Frank Rymon & Sons,

Inc.
RD 3, Box 355

Washington, N J. 07882
201-689-1464

Reed Brothers
Petticoat Bridge Rd.

Columbus, NJ. 08022
609-267-3363

M.S. Yearsley & Sons
West Chester, PA

215-696-2990
Marshall Machinery, Inc.

Route 642
Honesdale, PA 18431

717-729-7117

Norman 0. Clark &

Son, Inc.
Honey Grove, PA

717-734-3682
Loysville, PA
717-789-3117

Pikeville Equipment Inc.
RD 2, Oysterdale Road

Oley, PA 19547
215-987-6277

Sloltzfus Farm Service
Cochranvillo, PA

215-593-2407

Nicarry Equipment Co'.
RD 2. Rt. 61. 3 Miles S. ot

Leesport, Reading, PA
215-926-2441

24,373

24,574

24,827
25,516
24,679
24,397

23,862

29,302
25,352
23,847

8-1
3-7
3-1
3-7

3-11

305
305
305
305

305
305
305

797
763
770
783

810
769
778

762
758


